
Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-879 Name:

Status:Type: Bid/RFP Consent Agenda

File created: In control:7/6/2017 Administrative Services Department

On agenda: Final action:7/11/2017

Title: Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y17-1070-MV, Motor Fuels Transport Deliveries, to the low
responsive and responsible bidder, Petroleum Traders Corporation for Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, and 5. The
estimated annual contract award amount is $9,837,410 for the provision and delivery of motor fuels to
various governmental agencies in Central Florida for a 1-year term. ([Administrative Services
Department Fleet Management Division] Procurement Division)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2017-07-11 Administrative Services Department Consent Item-04

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of County Commissioners7/11/2017 1 Pass

Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y17-1070-MV, Motor Fuels Transport Deliveries, to the low
responsive and responsible bidder, Petroleum Traders Corporation for Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, and 5. The
estimated annual contract award amount is $9,837,410 for the provision and delivery of motor fuels
to various governmental agencies in Central Florida for a 1-year term. ([Administrative Services
Department Fleet Management Division] Procurement Division)

Orange County Government Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

